
Theory Practice of Music Spring 2011 Course Overview***- Myers

WEEK 1: Review & Counterpoint Wednesday 19 January Friday 21 January
Class Subject

Introductions; Course Overview; Review; 
Clefs & Key Signatures 

Ch. 7 Review; Intervals in Action (Two-voice 
composition)

WB Homework DUE
Review Ch. 7; Read/Study Ch. 8. 

WEEK 2 Monday 24 January Wednesday 26 January Friday 28 January
Class Subject Ch. 8 Ch. 8 Ch. 9

WB Homework DUE
Wrkbk pp65-72 Wrbk pp76-82 Wrbk pp83-87

WEEK 3 Monday 31 January Wednesday 2 February Friday 4 February
Class Subject Ch. 9 Test Review Ch. 2; Test "Do" (covering Ch. 8-9)

WB Homework DUE Wrkbk pp89-99 Test Review worksheet study

WEEK 4 Monday 7 February Wednesday 9 February Friday 11 February
Class Subject Test "Do" review; Ch. 10 Ch. 10-11 Ch. 10-11

WB Homework DUE Read Ch. 10 Wrkbk pp101-104 Wrkbk pp109-113

WEEK 5 Monday 14 February Wednesday 16 February Friday 18 February
Class Subject Ch. 11 Test review Test "Re"

WB Homework DUE
Ch. 11 worksheet Test Review worksheet study

WEEK 6 Monday 21 February Wednesday 23 February Friday 25 February
Class Subject

Test "Re" review; Ch. 12 Guest Lecture: Octavio Camargo Ch. 12
WB Homework DUE Read Ch. 12 Wrkbk pp120-124 Ch. 12 worksheet

WEEK 7

Monday 28 February Wednesday 2 March Friday 4 March
Class Subject Midterm review & Assessment Midterm review; Part I of Midterm Part II of Midterm

WB Homework DUE Midterm review worksheet I Midterm review worksheet II study

Monday 9 March- Friday 13 March
Class Subject Spring Break! No class.

WB Homework DUE

WEEK 8 Monday 14 March Wednesday 16 March Friday 18 March
Class Subject Midterm Review Ch. 13 Ch. 13-14

WB Homework DUE Read Ch. 13 TDB wrkbk pp 133-139

*final workbook page of HW must be completed on photocopy so next assignment can be completed.
***details subject to change (expect a couple=)
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WEEK 9 Monday 21 March Wednesday 23 March Friday 25 March
Class Subject Ch. 13 Ch. 14 Ch. 14-15

WB Homework DUE
Ch. 13 worksheet wrkbk pp145-149 Ch. 14-15 worksheet

WEEK 10 Monday 28 March Wednesday 30 March Friday 1 April
Class Subject Ch. 15 Test Review Test "mi" Covering Ch. 13-15

WB Homework DUE

wrkbk pp151-155 Test Review worksheet study

WEEK 11
Monday 4 April Wednesday 6 April Friday 8 April

Class Subject Test Review; Ch. 16 Ch. 16 Ch. 16-17
WB Homework DUE

Read Ch. 16 Wrbk pp165-170 Ch. 16-17 worksheet
WEEK 12: 

Monday 11 April Wednesday 13 April Friday 15 April
Class Subject Ch. 17 Test Review Test "fa" covering Ch. 16-17

WB Homework DUE
wrkbk pp 175 & 181 (IIA) Test Review worksheet

WEEK 13: Group Projects

Monday 18 April Wednesday 20 April Friday 22 April
Class Subject Test Review; Presentations prep Presentations Presentations 

WB Homework DUE

WEEK 14: Course 
synthesis; Exam Prep. Monday 25 April Wednesday 27 April

Class Subject

Fina Exam Prep
Evaluations; Conclusions; Final exam 
prep.

WB Homework DUE Exam review sheet Yay! I made it!

*final workbook page of HW must be completed on photocopy so next assignment can be completed.
***details subject to change (expect a couple=)


